Sr.

No.

Application Title Name

Id

86

1048

27

176

872

463

1152

List of Not Shortlisted Candidates
for the Post of Technical Assistant (HR) (TA-HR-SIHMC), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Dileep Sharma Sundar Lal Sharma

Santosh Kumar Halkee Prasad

Abhishek Khare Narendra Kumar Khare

Pankaj Singh Rajpoot |Late Shri Kedar Singh
Rajpoot

Jagdish Kumar
Piplodiya

Naran Singh Patel Phool Singh Patel

Amaan Singh Piplodiya

Chetan Pathak Jagdish Prasad

Father/ Husband Name DOB

10-Mar-90

01-Sep-87

02-Jan-92

01-Aug-82

01-Jan-87

15-Jul-89

17-Jan-85

Revised Total
Score Awarded as
per the Scoring
Matrix

3225
29.86
29.31
28.71
24.45
23.18

22.84

Rank

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Remarks

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted

Not-Shortlisted
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