<u>List of Not Shortlisted Candidates</u> for the Post of Technical Assistant (HR) (TA-HR-SIHMC), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Sr. No.	Application Id	Title	Name	Father/ Husband Name	DOB	Revised Total Score Awarded as per the Scoring Matrix	Rank	Remarks
	86	Mr.	Dileep Sharma	Sundar Lal Sharma	10-Mar-90	32.25	13	Not-Shortlisted
2	1048	Mr.	Santosh Kumar	Halkee Prasad	01-Sep-87	29.86	14	Not-Shortlisted
3	27	Mr.	Abhishek Khare	Narendra Kumar Khare	02-Jan-92	29.31	15	Not-Shortlisted
4	176	Mr.	Pankaj Singh Rajpoot	Late Shri Kedar Singh Rajpoot	01-Aug-82	28.71	16	Not-Shortlisted
5	872	Mr.	Jagdish Kumar Piplodiya	Amaan Singh Piplodiya	01-Jan-87	24.45	17	Not-Shortlisted
6	463	Mr.	Naran Singh Patel	Phool Singh Patel	15-Jul-89	23.18	18	Not-Shortlisted
7	1152	Mr.	Chetan Pathak	Jagdish Prasad	17-Jan-85	22.84	19	Not-Shortlisted